
Cameron Coldiron, Cirstyn 
Gober, Cody Golding, Darrian 
Kenney, Allison Panzer, Zachary 
Panzer, Carson Sorrells, Jaydon 
Taylor

Grant Gott, Emily Rasco, 
Emilee Sanderson,  Madison 
Solis

Christian McElroy, Elizabeth 
Meyer, Hunter Perry

Cambrey Coulter, Shelby 
Panzer, Dillon Solis, Mercedes 
Williams

Crystal Chavez, Halee 
Sanderson, Abbigail Sorrells

Colton Bilyeu, Holden Davis, 
Emma Hopkins, Braylie Morris, 
Zoey Neal

Hailey Beal, Grace Jernigan, 
Lawsynn Sanchez, Maddie 
Schoenfield, Raymond Williams

Anna Henson, Jaxon Morris 

Daysiah Flores, Jayton 
Galvan, Emily Jackson

Arath Brosig, Zoey 
Hortenstine, Jett Jackson

Serene Blache, Shayly 
Cummings, Jesus Hernandez, 
Jadan Martinez, Abby Moon, JJ 
Pena, Blakely Pritchard, Morgan 
Sullivan, Brylee Torres

Shaylee Bilbrey, Bernica 
Hancock, Parker Holland, Izzac 
Kincannon, Treyton 
McCullough, Joel Cecilio

Roy Flores, Jose Heredia, Cole 
Knight, Warren Middleton, 
Tatum Sanchez, November 
Wilson

Ryana Castaneda, Illana 
Hernandez, Maelynn Williams

Aiden Beck, Sarah Devine, 
Deliziah Flores, Kolson Follis

Perfect Attendance

Bubba Bannert, Julian De La 
Garza, Jadan Martinez, Blakely 
Pritchard, Holden Davis, Jesus 
Hernandez, Abby Moon, 
Morgan Sullivan, Braylie 
Morris, Zoey Neal, Wyatt Parks

Joel Cecilio, Maddie 
Schoenfield, Parker Holland, 
Grace Jernigan, Raymond 
Williams, Levi Parks, Cheyenne 
Blackwell, Shaylee Bilbrey

None listed

Jackson, Marky Martinez, 
Jamison Seales

Shayly Cummings, Zoey Neal, 
Blakely Pritchard

None listed

None listed

Emily Jackson, Daysiah Flores, 
Jayton Galvan, Ryana 
Castaneda, Maelynn Williams

None Listed

Brandon Baughman, Daysiah 
Flores, Joey Goddard, Illana 
Hernandez, Dayton Jones

Patrick Barrera, Parker 
Bearden, Arath Brosig, Juan 
Orlando DeLaGarza, Deliziah 
Flores, Victoria Hall-Shaffer, 
Zoey Hortenstine, Teegan 
Minjarez, Bastian Quezada, 
Chyann Torres

Shayly Cummings, Julian De 
La Garza, Jadan Martinez, 
Blakely Pritchard, Colton 
Bilyeu, Holden Davis, Emma 
Hopkins, Braylie Morris, Zoey 
Neal, Serene Blache, JJ Pena, 
Abby Moon, Jesus Hernandez, 
Morgan Sullivan 

Hailey Beal, Grace Jernigan, 
Joel Cecilio, Bernica Hancock, 
Raymond Williams, Maddie 
Schoenfield, Parker Holland, 
Levi Parks, Lawsynn Sanchez

Anna Henson, Jaxon Morris, 
Jorja Harendt, Warren 
Middleton, November Wilson, 
Roy Flores, Cole Knight

Daysiah Flores, Illana 
Hernandez, Emily Jackson, 
Maelynn Williams, Halie 
Gibson, Dayton Jones

Arath Brosig, Sarah Devine, 
Deliziah Flores, Patrick Barrera, 
Victoria Hall-Shaffer, Bastian 
Quezada, Kolson Follis, Jett 
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